






101877 10-30-19 Visa Novex

Qty Extended
PriceDescription

Qty Qty
Ship B/O Unit Price

Unit

SP Order Date PO No. TermsOrder No.Cust. No. Ship Via

Order Item Code

PAYMENT RECEIPT

192968

$117.55

Page

October 31, 2019

Invoice No.

Invoice Date

I

L
L

T
O

B MLA - Ian Paton

V4K 2T7
Canada

4805 Delta Street
Delta, BC

S
H
I
P

T
O

Total Amount

Tel
@leg.bc.ca

Fax () -
() - Fax

The Flag Shop & Echotex are brands of Textile Image Inc.

Tel

Same as bill to

() -

89.95ea 89.951 1 0 BC 36x72 210D (rt)CA/BCC-072-
Shipping(CDN $ customers) 15.00

10/31 - $117.55 paid with Visa 

Total

COMMENTS:

7.35

Subtotal 104.95

$ 117.55

Shipping  15.00

GST/HST  #

PST

5.25 GST

SEE OUR WEB SITE WWW.FLAGSHOP.COM FOR TERMS & CONDITIONS

THE FLAG SHOP IS A BRAND OF TEXTILE IMAGE INC.

CREDIT CARD: ************









Invoice / Facture

Page 1 of 2

Invoice Subtotal / Total partiel de la

facture
$26.95

Invoice details / Détails de la facture

Order date / Date de commande 13 November 2019

Order # / Ordre # 701-1020588-5497842

Shipment date / Date

d'expédition
13 November 2019

Shipment # / Expédition # 33784711952301

Paid / Payé
Sold by / Vendu par aibite trading co.,ltd

No Tax Registrations / Pas de numéro d'enregistrement

des taxes

Invoice date / Date de
facturation: 13 November 2019

Invoice # / N de facture: INV-CA-206491230-2019-716

Total payable / Total à payer: $26.95

 

 

 

DELTA, BC,  

CA 

For questions about your order, visit www.amazon.ca/contact-us / Pour toute question concernant votre commande, visitez le site www.amazon.ca/contact-us

Billing address / Adresse de
 facturation

 

 

Delta, BC,  

CA 

Delivery address / Adresse de
livraison 

 

 

Delta, BC,  

CA 

Sold by / Vendu par 
aibite trading co.,ltd 

Room 2307, Jingrun Building 

Xiuzhou District 

Jiaxing, Zhejiang, 314031 

CN 

Order information / Informations la commande

Description Qty/Quantité Unit

price/Notre

prix

Discount/Remise Federal

Tax/Impôt

fédéral

[GST/HST/TPS/TVH]

Provincial Tax/Taxe

provinciale

[PST/RST/QST/TVP/TVD/TVQ]

Item

subtotal/Total

partiel

d'élément

ABCCANOPY 10' Sun Wall 10'x 10'

Straight Leg pop up Canopy, 10'

Sidewall kit (1 Panel) Truss Straps

(Blue) 

ASIN: B07FM2JL1N

1 $26.95 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $26.95















Jaybird Creations INVOICE 
 
 
4728 48B Street 
Delta, BC   V4K 2S2 
604-940-0373 

INVOICE # 2019-01 
DATE:  Nov 28  2019 
 

 
 
Bill To: 

 
 

 

 
 
 

DESCRIPTION AMOUNT 

Gingerbread Tractor $150 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

TOTAL $150 

 PAID CASH 
 
 
Make all checks payable to ​  
If you have any questions concerning this invoice, contact  at 604-940-0373 or jaybirdcreations@gmail.com 
 
 
 

THANK YOU FOR YOUR BUSINESS! 







INVOICE
Invoice No. :

Date :

Page :

DOPD00036256

10/15/2019

1

LMP Publication Limited
3355 Grandview Hwy
Vanc, BC V5M 1Z5
PH: 604 630-3540 EM: 
LMPAR@VAN.NET

Advertiser :

Ian Paton, MLA

Client No. Tearsheets Salesrep Terms of Payment

Net 30

Billed to :

Ian Paton, MLA

Delta, BC  

Description Rate Gross Discount Net

10/10/2019

4835746

Thanksgiving Ad
Publication :
Title :

Ad # :

Ad Size :
P.O. # :

Color :Reference #:
ROP

Full Process
Section:

A7Page:

Issue Date :

V-1/4-V,  3.0000 Col. x 7.0000 Inches

Delta Optimist

Job #: R0011748079

Process Colour 36.88 36.880.00

Frequency Discount -167.95 -167.950.00

Ad Space 526.85 526.850.00

415.56AMOUNT DUE :

PAYMENT :

ADJUSTMENT :

0.00

0.00

SUB TOTAL :

H.S.T./G.S.T. :

INVOICE TOTAL :

395.78

19.78

415.56

415.56AMOUNT DUE :

PAYMENT :
ADJUSTMENT :

0.00
0.00

SUB TOTAL :
H.S.T./G.S.T. :

INVOICE TOTAL :

395.78
19.78

415.56

-  PLEASE DETACH AND RETURN THIS PORTION WITH YOUR PAYMENT -

Invoice No. :

Date :

DOPD00036256

10/15/2019

Client Id. :

Telephone :

H.S.T./G.S.T. Registration No. :

P.S.T. : 0.00

P.S.T. : 0.00

Ian Paton, MLA

Delta, BC  









INVOICE
Invoice No. :

Date :

Page :

DOPD00036540

11/12/2019

1

LMP Publication Limited
Partnership- A Div. of Glacier 
Media
3355 Grandview Hwy
Vancouver, BC V5M 1Z5
PH: 604 630-3540 
EM:lmpar@van.net

Advertiser :

Ian Paton, MLA

Client No. Tearsheets Salesrep Terms of Payment

Net 30

Billed to :

Ian Paton, MLA

Delta, BC  

Description Rate Gross Discount Net

11/07/2019

4853280

Remembrance Day
Publication :
Title :

Ad # :

Ad Size :
P.O. # :

Color :Reference #:
REM

Full Process
Section:

A29Page:

Issue Date :

V-1/4-V,  3.0000 Col. x 7.0000 Inches

Delta Optimist

Job #: R0011756771

Process Colour 34.25 34.250.00

Feature Discount -184.40 -184.400.00

Ad Space 526.85 526.850.00

277.96AMOUNT DUE :

PAYMENT :

ADJUSTMENT :

117.57

0.00

SUB TOTAL :

H.S.T./G.S.T. :

INVOICE TOTAL :

376.70

18.83

395.53

277.96AMOUNT DUE :

PAYMENT :
ADJUSTMENT :

117.57
0.00

SUB TOTAL :
H.S.T./G.S.T. :

INVOICE TOTAL :

376.70
18.83

395.53

-  PLEASE DETACH AND RETURN THIS PORTION WITH YOUR PAYMENT -

Invoice No. :

Date :

DOPD00036540

11/12/2019

Client Id. :

Telephone :

H.S.T./G.S.T. Registration No. :

P.S.T. : 0.00

P.S.T. : 0.00

Ian Paton, MLA

Delta, BC  



T: 604-951-6855            www.idrs.com

10159 Nordel Court, Delta, BC   Canada  V4G 1J8    

Invoice #: 00068524

Date: 11/28/2019

Ship Via:

Page: 1

Bill To:

Ian Paton, MLA

4805 Delta Street

Delta BC  V4K 2T7

Description Amount Tax

Comments:

Order #: 126173 Terms: Prepaid HST/GST:

PST:

Total Amount:

Amount Applied:

Balance Due:

GST/HST Registration #:

PST Registration #:

Please remit payment to:   IDRS, 10159 Nordel Court, Delta  BC V4G 1J8  

Invoice

Job Title: NM - Ian Paton Newsletter

Reference No: 126173

Mail Date: November 28, 2019

PO Number: 

Total Pieces: 17,849

IDRS Services $1,857.08 G,P

Postage:

Neighbourhood Mail     17,849 pcs $2,911.71 G

$238.44

$87.91

$5,095.14

$5,095.14

$0.00

































T: 604-951-6855            www.idrs.com
10159 Nordel Court, Delta, BC   Canada  V4G 1J8    

Invoice #: 00068671
Date: 12/11/2019

Ship Via:
Page: 1

Bill To:

Ian Paton, MLA
4805 Delta Street
Delta BC  V4K 2T7

Description Amount Tax

Comments:

Order #: 126297 Terms: Prepaid HST/GST:
PST:

Total Amount:
Amount Applied:

Balance Due:

GST/HST Registration #:
PST Registration #:

Please remit payment to:   IDRS, 10159 Nordel Court, Delta  BC V4G 1J8  

Invoice

Job Title: PM - Ian Paton Holiday Card
Reference No: 126297
Mail Date: December 11, 2019
PO Number: 
Total Pieces: 698

IDRS Services $622.33 G,P

Postage:
Personalized Mail             698 pcs $345.51 G

$48.39
$24.31

$1,040.54
$1,040.54

$0.00









Kruger Pacific Building Services
Box 55552
Impact Plaza
Surrey BC  V3R0J7

(604) 719-8418
service@krugerpacific.ca
GST/HST Registration No.: 

Invoice  10490

DATE
16-10-2019

PLEASE PAY
$37.80

DUE DATE
31-10-2019

INVOICE TO

Delta South Constituency MLA
Ian Paton
4805 Delta St.
Ladner BC

PLEASE DETACH TOP PORTION AND RETURN WITH YOUR PAYMENT.

DATE ACCOUNT SUMMARY AMOUNT

30-09-2019 Balance Forward $18.90

Payments and credits between 30-09-2019 and 16-10-2019 0.00

New charges (details below) 18.90

Total Amount Due $37.80

DATE ACTIVITY QTY RATE TAX AMOUNT

16-09-2019 MONTHLY WINDOW CLEANING SERVICE
SEPT WINDOW CLEANING SERVICE

1 18.00 GST 18.00

SUBTOTAL 18.00
GST @ 5% 0.90
TOTAL 18.90
TOTAL OF NEW CHARGES 18.90

TOTAL DUE $37.80

THANK YOU.

TAX SUMMARY

RATE TAX NET

GST @ 5% 0.90 18.00









Kruger Pacific Building Services
Box 55552
Impact Plaza
Surrey BC  V3R0J7

(604) 719-8418
service@krugerpacific.ca
GST/HST Registration No.: 

Invoice  10722

DATE
08-11-2019

PLEASE PAY
$18.90

DUE DATE
23-11-2019

INVOICE TO

Delta South Constituency MLA
Ian Paton
4805 Delta St.
Ladner BC

PLEASE DETACH TOP PORTION AND RETURN WITH YOUR PAYMENT.

DATE ACCOUNT SUMMARY AMOUNT

16-10-2019 Balance Forward $37.80

Payments and credits between 16-10-2019 and 08-11-2019 -37.80

New charges (details below) 18.90

Total Amount Due $18.90

DATE ACTIVITY QTY RATE TAX AMOUNT

14-10-2019 MONTHLY WINDOW CLEANING SERVICE
OCT WINDOW CLEANING SERVICE

1 18.00 GST 18.00

SUBTOTAL 18.00
GST @ 5% 0.90
TOTAL 18.90
TOTAL OF NEW CHARGES 18.90

TOTAL DUE $18.90

THANK YOU.

TAX SUMMARY

RATE TAX NET

GST @ 5% 0.90 18.00



Items Price Qty Total

Photography Services $100.00 1.00 $100.00

Gasoline $10.00 1.00 $10.00

BILL TO

Delta South Constituency Office
Delta, BC

 

Coquitlam, BC 

Christmas Card Photoshoot
Invoice #: DELTAS-0001
November 19, 2019

CAD$110.00
Due: December 19, 2019

Notes
Thank you! 

Total: $110.00
Paid: $0.00

Amount Due (CAD): $110.00











Kruger Pacific Building Services
Box 55552
Impact Plaza
Surrey BC  V3R0J7

(604) 719-8418
service@krugerpacific.ca
GST/HST Registration No.: 

Invoice  11005

DATE
09-12-2019

PLEASE PAY
$18.90

DUE DATE
24-12-2019

INVOICE TO

Delta South Constituency MLA
Ian Paton
4805 Delta St.
Ladner BC

PLEASE DETACH TOP PORTION AND RETURN WITH YOUR PAYMENT.

DATE ACCOUNT SUMMARY AMOUNT

08-11-2019 Balance Forward $18.90

Payments and credits between 08-11-2019 and 09-12-2019 -18.90

New charges (details below) 18.90

Total Amount Due $18.90

DATE ACTIVITY QTY RATE TAX AMOUNT

11-11-2019 MONTHLY WINDOW CLEANING SERVICE
NOVEMBER WINDOW CLEANING SERVICE

1 18.00 GST 18.00

SUBTOTAL 18.00
GST @ 5% 0.90
TOTAL 18.90
TOTAL OF NEW CHARGES 18.90

TOTAL DUE $18.90

THANK YOU.

TAX SUMMARY

RATE TAX NET

GST @ 5% 0.90 18.00








